REV0624
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
RDA4L SERIES | O2 Mini Adjustable Recessed Multiples
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P1
1. Approximate lumen output based on 3000K performance; see photometric test results for additional information

HBC-24 - 25-Inch C-Channel Hanger Bars
  for RL-KIT in Grid Ceiling Construction
ACCESSORY & OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Chicago Plenum is not available for use with Series 2. Cannot be used with the Emergency
Battery Backup option.
2. Emergency Battery Backup: For use in new construction applications only - requires above
ceiling access. Will only energize one (1) head on a multi-head unit - 400 lumen nominal
average for either Series 1 or Series 2.
Options
CP1 - Chicago Plenum
ER2 - Factory Installed
  7W/200mA Emergency Battery Backup,
  Remote Test Switch
EI2 - Factory Installed
  7W/200mA Emergency Battery Backup,
  Internal Test Switch in Side Wall of Housing
Lamps
X1 - One/
  Square Housing
X2 - Two/
  Linear Housing
X3 - Three/
  Linear Housing
X4 - Four/
  Linear Housing
Beam
S - 14º Spot
M - 29º Med.
F - 37º Flood
Trim Finish
B - Matte Black
P - Matte White
N - Trimless
Housing &
Luminaire Finish
BLK - Matte Black
WHT - Matte White
Electrical/Dimming
12D1 - 120V
  TRIAC/ELV
12D2 - 120V 0-10V
27D2 - 277V 0-10V
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90+ CRI
27KC - 2700K
30KC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
40KC - 4000K
30KW - 3000K Crisp White
LED Series
RDA4L1 - 10W
  1200Lm
RDA4L2 - 14W
  1700Lm
Example Order: RDA4L127KC12D1SX2BLK P
Consult factory for custom configurations, including:
– Di�erent Beams, Color Temperatures, Lumen Packages or Multiple Circuits (2-maximum) are required in a single multiple-head fixture
– Non-standard, custom paint finishes
ORDERING INFORMATION
REV0624
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
RDA4L SERIES | O2 Mini Adjustable Recessed Multiples
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P3
Construction